Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
44.019
11.059
10.950

6.099
3.935
2.771
897
1.700
81.430

Millones ($)
766.194,40
165.499,13
103.137,51
76.741,53
47.268,79
26.758,81
14.399,84
17.836,73
1.217.836,73

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

15/12/2015



